Mini-SAS Shield

FMC

SYNC MLVDS P
SYNC MLVDS N

TRIUMF
LOGO

. Suia L ] GBRX0_P GBTX0_P
- Mini-SAS ] GBRX0 N GBTX0_N
Mini-SAS : GBRX4 P e B e ey
TE Connectivity Recpt, 26pos Shield GBRX4 N — =
P - GBRXSED ] GBRX4 N GBTX4 N
; GND<—2-— GND GND ——1GND . Mini-SAS Shell 26pin 2 ] GBRX5_P GBTX5 P
GBRX7 P A2 B2 GBTX7 P GBRX5 N
- RX0+ TXO0+ 3 3 ] GBRX5 N GBTX5 N
GBRX7 N A3 RXo.  Tx0. B3 GBTX7 N GBRX6 P & o GRIXE P
Ad . . B4 ~ GBRX6 N = =
GND<—27— GND GND —=——GND 3 ] GBRX6 N GBTX6 N
GBRXG6 P A5 BS GBTX6 P : GBRX7 P
GBRX6 N A6 | RXIt TXI+ =gy GBTX6 N y . GBRX7 N {1 GBRX7_P Gy 1P
2771 RX1- TXI- oo 4 . ] GBRX7 N GBTX7 N
GBRxs p GND<—35— GND - GND —ge—DGND  ppys p 9 SFP SCL GBCLKO P
2 RX2+ TX2+ : ] SFP_SCL GBCLKO P -
GBRX5 N A9 B9 GBTX5 N SFP_SDA GBCLKO N
ot RX2- X2 =g SFP Modper > SFP_SDA GBCLKO N
GBRx4 p OND<—47— GND - GND > GND  pyyy p Shell, 26pos SFP RateScleoi = SED-ModDet
RX3+ TX3+ ] SFP_RateSelect
GBRX4 N Al2 BI2 GBTX4 N SFP_LOS -
A3 ] RX3- TX3- =gy SFP TX Disable =2 SEE-LOS
GND <t Sni] GND  GND = >GND ST P X SFP_TX Disable
Spo 1 Shidl  Shid4 —5= L SFP TX Fault SYNC_MLVDS_P
Cpp] Shid2  Shid3 —2=> SYNC MLVDS N SIEEVIVDSRE)
Gpin Gpin 433V CLK MLVDS P CLK MLVDS N
i o CLK_MLVDS N
Mini-SAS 26-pin - -
(.- CLK eSATA IO
R6 2] gﬂi{gﬁ:—;g % Sync eSATA 10
22K U10 YT M 10 [ _CLK_FMC 10
0603 0603 Microchip Technology FMC LEDI8..1 = = Sync FMC 10
YNNI x| FMC_LED[S..1] Sync FMC 10 [ _—2¥fc e =
SCLEMEGE Ll scL nNe B2 SD-CLK [ —D-Cet
2 SD-CMD _—-CMD_
GND<—=— Gnd 433V SD-DATO
SDA MAC 3 4 Gk SD-DATO <_/—sppATy
SDA Vce —>GND SD-DATI  r—r——r
SD-DAT2
SOT23-5 s SD-DAT2 <_i—phaT3
ress 0x - P D-Switc]
eSATA 12C Address 0xA0 003 Sant 8 SD-Switch
CLR SATATO g ¢SATA 10  CLK MLVDS P [ —cLK MLVDS P SCLClkL  — gop iy
Sync eSATA 10 CLK_MLVDS N Slave Address SDA Clkl
—Y—CLK TN TGRTO) | Sync eSATAI0  CLK MLVDS N [ _—0renes sk 220 7 SDA Clkl
VDS P / SCL MAC
Sync FMC 10— CHC RMCRIORSSSSVUNCIMEVDSIBY.__ 151/ MrvDs N [0 0 1 1 A2 arACRW SBAMAC—— SCL MAC
> Sync FMC IO SYNC MLVDS N [ 1 . > SDA_MAC
Fixed  Programmable
SCL CIk1 CLOCKS GBCLKO P Figure 4. PCA9SS7 Address SFP_SCL SEP GBTX0 P
SDA Gk 1 > SCL_CIkl GBCLKO P D—GBCLKO N SFP SDA > SFP SCL SFP_TX P D—GBTXO N
220 = SDA Clkl GBCLKO N [ _r—2===te = SFP Modber——{— SFP_SDA SFP_TX N [ _r———o—
«__] SFP_ModDet
SEEARateSClect 1 > SFP RateSelect SFP RX P (GBRXOIE
SFP_LOS ] sFpLOS ST GBRX0 N
SFP_TX Disable = o isabll St
SEP TX Fault = gFP—TX—D‘S‘; ©
LED FP_TX_Fault
Panasonic
LNI23TWS2RA SD
DISPLAY GND<— 2 AAM—43.3V SD-CLK
TE Connectivity ~ 220 SD-CLK SD-CND
1-1734592-0 0402 SD-CMD <__r——=—"—
oAty B
& RP1 SR
, [_LEDI 9 w18 EMC LEDI SD-DAT3 ¢ SD-DAT3
3 [[LED2 10 | aan ] 7 FMC LED2 SD-Switch [ —J—SD-Switch
4 [LED3 | A ] 6 FMC LED3
4 7% . [ LED4 12 [ an ] 5 FMC LED4
{”"MF{ LED5 13 4___FMC LED5
6 A% ..
!»7' 7 CLED6 14 [\\"I'5  FMC LED6 FMC - SFP and Mini-SAS Interface - Top Level
g | _LED7 15 [ a2 FMC LED7
FRONT PANEL S LA E— AP B gf)févMFb k Mall
10 esbrool a
‘— WT2 50R 2 Sheet#: 1 of 6 | Size: A Vancouver, B.C.
o~ Canada
GND Drawn by:D.Bishop Date: 03/03/2014 | veT 243
File: C:\Altium\FMC - SFP MiniSAS Rev2\FMC - SFP and Mini-SAS Interface - Top Level - Rev2.SchDoc

11:45:32 PM




+3.3V GND

VeeR and VeeT = 3.3V+/-5% (300mA max)

Sl=|ayen|< | ©—|+3.3V
P 5] ] ] o] D ]
33332331 I :
= GND
MNRI18EOAPJ103 EEEEEEEEE B1
oo~ ofwn|<r|en|ea]— 10K SFP Shield C2 Ferrite Bead
J3 1489669-1 == 10pF 600 Ohm @ 100MHz
. " Tyco/AMP 0603 2 . 1 I+3-3V
5 VeeT VeeT 10 0603
SFP_TX Fault } 3 TX_Fault TD- 3 SFP TX N B2
[ SFP TX Disable 2 TX_ Disable  TD+ 7 SFP TX P Ferrite Bead
SFP_SDA MODDEF2  VeeT R =
[ SFP SCL 2 MODDEFI  VeeT o veel 6000l @ 1008z
SFP_ModDet __} =— MODDEF0  VeeR 3 £ 1 J+3.3v
[ SFP_ RateSelect ¢ RateSelect ~ VeeR —3 l C3 l Cc4 0603 l Cc6 l s
SFP _LOS | = 9 LOS RD+ 2 SFP RX P | T 10uF 0.1uF 10pF 0.1uF
a (f-‘/-) 0 VeeR RD- m SFP RX N ‘ 0603 0603 0603 0603
A < Vet Ve GND  GND GND  GND
2o Oz 1 1367073-1 1
S GND Tyco/AMP. GND
T = e B e el
171171121171 1%] 172 121171 [72] [ ==
)2l
GND
oy Vo AFBR-57M5APZ AVaGOo
s s8ke Digital Diagnostic SFP, 850 nm, 2.125/1.0625 and 1.25 GBd TECHNOLOGIES
R tepaut Ethernet, RoHS Compliant Optical Transceiver
= u.nmyr
100 2
10— Il
17
. WF LASER DRIVER 850 nm, SFP (Small Form Pluggable), RoHS Compliant,
Low Voltage (3.3 V) Digital Diagnostic Optical Transceiver
SERDES IC . . . n . . .
PROTOCOL IC Vet Digital Diagnostic Interface and Serial Identification
Veeh
s10 & The 2-wire serial interface is based on ATMEL AT24C01A
b o series EEPROM protocol and signaling detail. Conven-
we| O01F tional EEPROM memory, bytes 0-255 at memory address
1 0xAO, is organized in compliance with SFF-8074i. New
%”‘"9 - } digital diagnostic information, bytes 0-255 at memory
HU - address 0xA2, is compliant to SFF-8472. The new diag-
055 0F SIGNAL mos| nostic information provides the opportunity for Predic-
POSTAMPLIFIER tive Failure Identification, Compliance Prediction, Fault
3 Isolation and Component Monitoring.
GND.R
47kt 10 k2 4Tkw 10k |
47kto 10ki) MOD_DEF0 MOD_DEF1 MOD_DEF2 P .
MODULE DETECT i FMC - SFP and Mini-SAS Interface - SFP Link
SDA

Figure 2. Typical application configuration.
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Product Index > Crystals and Oscillators > Oscillators > FXO-LCT35RGB-125
All prices are in Canadian dollars
Digi-Key Part Number |§31-1218-1-ND Price Break|Unit Price|[Extended Price
] Digi-Key Stock: 1,519 1 7.99000 7.99
Quantity Available | - o0 immediately 10 754300 7543 ;
Manufacturer|[Fox Electronics 50 7.27360 36368
Manufacturer Part Number [FXO-LC735RGB-125 100 | 7.04920 704.92
500 6.60020 3,300.10
Description |OS5C 125.00 MHZ 3.3V LVDS SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status |Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity ftem Number Customer Reference
[ 7] Image shown is a representation
——— only. Exact specifications should
1] £31-1218-1-ND hd Add to Order be obtained from the product data
sheet.
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